U4K

WWW.
uniform4kids.

il

0

Clifton Lodge
Price List 2017
Daywear

UNIFORM4KIDS
1103/05 Finchley Road
Temple Fortune

London

NW11 0QB
020 8209 0999

Unisex

Coat

Blazer

Kagoule

Winter Hat
Scarf

Gloves

Girls Winter Hat
Tie

Rucksack
Rucksack
Bookbag
Baseball/Legionnaire Cap

Boys

Vneck Jumper
Polo Shirt
Shirts

Shirts
Trousers
Socks

Girls

Cardigan
Blouses

Polo Shirt
Pinafore

Kilt

Socks / Tights
Hair Accessories
Boater

Summer Dress

Description
Navy Result Jacket, emb. with logo RS160B

Emb. w/ school logo and Royal/White cord
Navy, printed with school logo BA601B
Navy, embroidered with school logo
Woven special, Black-White-Royal
Navy

Navy, white trim

Available as elasticated or standard 48”
Navy, with school logo — Small

Navy, with school logo — Large

Navy, with school logo

White, embroidered with school logo

Royal, embroidered with school logo
White, embroidered with school logo
White (Twin Pack)

Blue (Twin Pack)

Grey, various styles available

Grey (5 pair pack)

Navy, embroidered with school logo
White, Closed Neck (Twin Pack)
White, embroidered with school logo
Grey, Bib Front Pinafore

Grey

Grey, Knee High

Navy — various styles available

With attached hat band Buttercup/Navy
Yellow, striped — worn with white socks

All
Reception +
All

All

All

All
Reception +
Reception +
Yr 1-3
Yr4+
Nursery -Rec
All

All

Nursery
Reception - Yr6
Yr7+8

All

All

All
Reception +
Nursery
Nursery - Yr4
Yr5-8

All

All
Reception +
All

Starting Prices

£30.99
£83.99
£14.99
£6.99
£13.99
£2.75
£29.99
£3.50/£4.99
£12.00
£25.99
£7.99
£5.99

£15.99
£7.99
£10.99
£12.99
£11.99
£6.50

£16.99
£10.99
£7.99
£24.99
£25.99
£6.00/£9.99

£31.99
£13.50

Opening Hours : Monday — Saturday 9.00am — 5.30pm.
We are only open on Sundays in the summer.
Sunday opening hours: from 25 June to 24" September: 10am — 3pm.
Bank Holiday Monday 28th August: 10am — 3pm.

Prices are correct at the time of printing but may be subject to variation.




