

UNIFORM4KIDS 1103/05 Finchley Road Temple Fortune London NW11 0QB 020 8209 0999



Clifton Lodge Price List 2017 Daywear

<u>Unisex</u>	Description	Starting Prices	
Coat	Navy Result Jacket, emb. with logo RS160B	All	£30.99
Blazer	Emb. w/ school logo and Royal/White cord	Reception +	£83.99
Kagoule	Navy, printed with school logo BA601B	All	£14.99
Winter Hat	Navy, embroidered with school logo	All	£6.99
Scarf	Woven special, Black-White-Royal	All	£13.99
Gloves	Navy	All	£2.75
Girls Winter Hat	Navy, white trim	Reception +	£29.99
Tie	Available as elasticated or standard 48"	Reception +	£3.50/£4.99
Rucksack	Navy, with school logo – Small	Yr 1-3	£12.00
Rucksack	Navy, with school logo – Large	Yr 4 +	£25.99
Bookbag	Navy, with school logo	Nursery -Rec	£7.99
Baseball/Legionnaire Cap	White, embroidered with school logo	All	£5.99
Boys			
Vneck Jumper	Royal, embroidered with school logo	All	£15.99
Polo Shirt	White, embroidered with school logo	Nursery	£7.99
Shirts	White (Twin Pack)	Reception - Yr6	£10.99
Shirts	Blue (Twin Pack)	Yr 7 + 8	£12.99
Trousers	Grey, various styles available	All	£11.99
Socks	Grey (5 pair pack)	All	£6.50
Girls			
Cardigan	Navy, embroidered with school logo	All	£16.99
Blouses	White, Closed Neck (Twin Pack)	Reception +	£10.99
Polo Shirt	White, embroidered with school logo	Nursery	£7.99
Pinafore	Grey, Bib Front Pinafore	Nursery - Yr4	£24.99
Kilt	Grey	Yr 5 - 8	£25.99
Socks / Tights	Grey, Knee High	All	£6.00/£9.99
Hair Accessories	Navy – various styles available	All	
Boater	With attached hat band Buttercup/Navy	Reception +	£31.99
Summer Dress	Yellow, striped – worn with white socks	All	£13.50

Opening Hours : Monday – Saturday 9.00am – 5.30pm. We are only open on Sundays in the summer. Sunday opening hours: from 25th June to 24th September: 10am – 3pm. Bank Holiday Monday 28th August: 10am – 3pm.

Prices are correct at the time of printing but may be subject to variation.